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Let's Grow: PurposeLet's Grow: Purpose

"Reaching the lost and helping the hurting
within the community around us"

Our Vision
Crossroads: Where real life intersects a real God!

Community: The mission-field of our mission!

Covenant: Church simplified , relationships vitalized!

Church: Jumping on board with what God is up to!

Sunday Morning
Service Times
8:20am, 9:40am & 11:05am 

INFORMATION
FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE CHURCH

 AND UPCOMING EVENTS PLEASE VISIT OUR 
WEBSITE AT CROSSROADSCOV.COM

WEBSITE APP
APPLE

APP
ANDROID

GIVING
CONNECTS YOU TO OUR SECURE PAGE ON OUR WEBSITE.
YOU CAN GIVE ONE TIME OR SET UP A RECURRING GIFT.

VALENTINO'S DINER
FEBRUARY 11TH, 6:00PM
EMPTY NESTERS 50+
YOU ARE INVITED TO DINNER RIGHT HERE AT CROSSROADS
TICKETS $15EACH

Message by: Dave ShawMessage by: Dave Shaw

MEMBERSHIP CLASS
FEBRUARY 4TH 6:30PM OR 5TH 9:00AM
READY TO BECOME A MEMBER OF CROSSROADS? WE ARE OFFERING 
TWO CLASSES IN FEBRUARY. YOU ONLY NEED TO ATTEND ONE. WE 
WOULD LOVE TO SEE YOU THERE.  REGISTER TODAY!

SMALL GROUPS
SIGN UP ONLINE 

BAPTISM SUNDAY
FEBRUARY 13TH
SIGN UP WITH CONNECTION CARD OR ONLINE



February 4th or 5th - Membership Class
February 11th - Youth 2.0 Valentino's Diner
February 13th - Baptism Sunday
February 28th - Monday Night University begins
March 20th - Newcomers Gathering
April 17th - Easter

Russ Blake, Co Pastor
russblake@gmail.com; (360) 239-6774 

Ben Emmons, Lead Pastor
ben.emmons@gmail.com (360) 400-7877 

Debbie MacNealy, Worship Director 
debbimacnealy@fairpoint.net  (253) 720-6684
Sarah Emmons, Children's Director 
sarah.childrens@crossraodscov.com (360) 400-7877

Laura Williams, Office Administrator 
laura.office@crossroadscov.com  (360) 400-7877

Cyndie Doud, Office Assistant
cyndie.office@crossroadscov.com  (360) 400-7877

Justin Doud, Facility Director 
jdoud51@gmail.com    (360) 927-7120

Crossroads Community Covenant Church
11520 Bald Hill Rd SE, Yelm WA 98597

PO Box 2909
Office hours 9am-2pm; Mon - Fri

(360) 400-7877; office@crossroadscov.com
www.crossroadscov.com

www.facebook.com/crossroadscov/

YTD through November 2021
Spending Plan income/expenses $852,984
Actual Income: $718,491                     
Actual Expenses: $ 700,515

J.D. Tuell, Youth Pastor
jdtuell@gmail.com (253) 341-8816

mailto:sarah.childrens@crossraodscov.com

